
 

Hotel Name Reservation Email address 
Tel / Mobile / 

Whatsapp 

Radisson Blu Martinez 

Reservations.beirut@radissonblu.com 

+961 3 610 168 
+961 3 636 032 
+961 1 368 111 

Royal Tulip - Achrafieh www.royaltulipachrafieh.com 
+961 76 666 314 
+961 76 666 312 

Plaza Hotel — Hamra 
 +961 3 928 904 

+961 1 755 777 

Parisian Plaza hotel 
www.theparisianplaza.com +961 70 007366 

+961 1 361 999 

Gefinor Rotana — Beirut 
Georges.nassar@rotana.com 

Res.gefinor@rotana.com 
+961 3 342 238 

+961 70 854 316 

Arjaan by Rotana 
Res.raouche@rotana.com 

Sales.raouche@rotana.com 
+961 71 1 14 734 

+961 78 822 818 

Warwick palm beach hotel 
celamine@warwickhotels.com/ 

Reservation.palmbeach@warwickhotels.com 
+961 3 698 781 
+961 3 691 994 

Smallville Hotel 
Berthe.barakat@thesmallville.com 

Reservations@thesmallville.com 
+961 1 619999 

+961 70 933331 

Hilton beirut habtoor grand 

beyhg.res@hilton.com 

faten.kfoury@hilton.com 
+961 1 516 060 

+961 3 565 790 

Jiyeh marina resort hotel chalet@jiyehmarinahotel.com 
+961 3 167 776 
+961 7 996 196 

Radissonblu verdun Reservations.verdun@radissonblu.com +961 81 615 196 

Le Royal Hotel - Beirut Reservation-bey@leroyal.com +961 81 796 337 

Imperial Suites Reservations@lahoyahotels.com +961 76 722 661 

Crowne Plaza 
reservation.cpbeirut@ihg.com 

reception.cpbeirut@ihg.com 
+961 1 734100 

+961 3 111918 

Lancaster Hotels and Suites www.lancaster.com.lb 
+961 1 791 000 

+961 70 380 000 

Queens Land Hotel - Jounieh info@queenslandhotellb.com 
+961 9917 333 
+961 3 261 609 

 



King Suites — Hamra a.mohsen@kingsuiteshotel.net 

+961 1 802 021 
+961 70 535 659 
+961 71 535 659 

Queen Suites- Hamra 
a.mohsen@queenssuitehotel.com 

www. queenssuitehotel.com 
` 

Casador hotel www.casadorhotel.com 
+961 1 746 400/1/5/6 

+961 3 213111 

Kanaan group hotel Www.kanaanhotel.com 
+961 70 177 273 

+961 8 376 283 

Golden Tulip Hotels , Hamra Www.midtownbeirut.com 
+961 1347555 

Resthouse tyr hotel and resort  +961 76 952 929 

Movenpick hotel hotel.Beirut.reservations@movenpick.com 
+961 1 869 666 
+961 1 799 501 

Coral Beach Hotel & Resort reservations@coralbeachbeirut.com 
+961 1 859 000 
+961 3 495 645 

Kempinski summerland Reservations.summerland@kempinski.com +961 1 858 000 

Warwick Stone 55 - Zalka highhway Reservation.stone55@Warwickhotels.com +961 71 552 828 

Le Commodore hotel 
Reservations@lecommodorehotel.com 

Reception@lecommodorehotel.com 

+961 70 382 653 
+961 71 331 268 
+961 1 734 734 

The j hotel and spa jhotelspa@gmail.com 
+961 1 344 626 
+961 3 609 756 

Gems Hotel - Makdessi Street Info@gemshotel.com.lb 
+961 3 425 617 

+961 1 746 067 /8 / 9 

The Mayflower Hotel — Hamra 
res@mayflowerbeirut.com 
info@mayflowerbeirut.com 

+961 1 340 680 

+961 3 717 813 
+961 3 243 535 

Riviera Hotel reservation@rivierahotel.com.lb 
+061 3 617 591 

+961 1 373 210 

Citea Apart Hotel reservations@citea.com.lb +961 1 332 050 

Hotel De Ville dosm@hoteldeville.com.lb +961 1 637 777 

Bossa Nova Beirut Hotel Reservations@bossanovabeirut.com 
+961 1 500 522 

+961 81 500 522 

Louis v Hotel reservations@louisvhotel.com +961 4 444 690 

Ehden Country Club info@ehdencountryclubhotel.com 
+961 6 560 560 
+961 3 252 700 



Bel Azur Hotel — Jounieh reservation@belazur.com 

+961 9 932 162 
+961 3 409 704 

+961 3 203 340 

+961 3 288 894 

Maximus Hotel - Byblos info@maximushotel.com 
+961 9 946246 

+961 70 929777 

 


